(156) Dialka - Starsi ziaci

# Meno

1 pEmm STRASKA Lukés

2 pEm SEDLAK Samuel

3 pEm BORCANY Adam

4 p@m WAGNER Erik

5 p@m FEDERIC Filip

6 pEm HARANT Patrik

7 mEm LACA Matej

8 pEm FRANEK Michal

9 pEm BELAN Juraj

10 pgm TRUCHLIK Michal

11 p@m HADZIMA Jakub

12 pim KOCMAN Kristof

13 pg@m ONDREJK Ivan

:41 gim CHODELKA Jakub

=41 gim PATEREK Tomas

16 pgm SVOREN Jakub Anton

17 pam VANOVSKY Marian

18 pam KUDLIK Matej

19 p@m HRTANEK Martin

20 pgm MIHALKO Jakub

21 p@m CVACHO Amadeus

22 pam SIMEK Erik

23 p@m REVAJ Tomas

24 pgam MIKULAS Adam

25 pEm TRUCHLIK Matej

26 pam MAJERCIK Matus

27 pim KUCHARCIK Maro3

28 pam PELACH Boris

29 pEm ANESTIK Samuel

30 pam DANIHLIK Andrej

31 ggm HODZA Michal

32 pEm LACA Jakub

33 pgim BLASKO Matej
gim TOMCIK Gorazd
[

MORES Michal Jan

STRASKA Luka$
SEDLAK Samuel
BORCANY Adam
WAGNER Erik
FEDERIC Filip
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2003
2003
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2004
2004
2004
2003
2001
2004
2004
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Klub / Krajina

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AO Akademik TU Kosice
Atleticky klub Bojnicky

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
KLS KRYHA Bratislava

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AC Stavbar Nitra

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Sportovy klub policie Zilina

AC Stavbar Nitra

SK mesta Dudince

AC Stavbar Nitra

SK mesta Dudince

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AK Danica Zvolen

AK Mostaren Brezno

AK Danica Zvolen

CVC Liptovsky Mikulas

CVC Liptovsky Mikulas

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
KLS KRYHA Bratislava

Sportovy klub policie Zilina
CVC Liptovsky Mikulas

AK Mostaren Brezno

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Danica Zvolen

AK Mostaren Brezno

CVC Liptovsky Mikulas

1 2 3
X 523
515 507
X 491
474 504
443 447

496
461

495
507
505
474

Vykon
579
515
507
505
492
478
472
470
422
419
409
400
400

396

396

385
383
382
373
372
370
359
355
353
353
342
341
335
326
319
315
313
222
NM
DNS

579
482
463
497
492



HARANT Patrik
LACA Matej
FRANEK Michal
BELAN Juraj
TRUCHLIK Michal
HADZIMA Jakub
KOCMAN Kristof
ONDREJIK Ivan
CHODELKA Jakub
PATEREK Tomas

SVOREN Jakub Anton

VANOVSKY Marian
KUDLIK Matej
HRTANEK Martin
MIHALKO Jakub
CVACHO Amadeus
SIMEK Erik

REVAJ Tomas
MIKULAS Adam
TRUCHLIK Matej
MAJERCIK Matus$
KUCHARCIK Marog
PELACH Boris
ANESTIK Samuel
DANIHLIK Andrej
HODZA Michal
LACA Jakub
BLASKO Matej
TOMCIK Gorazd

455
444
422
419
409
389
360
396
396

380
382
373
372
370
337
355
350

342

335
323
319
288
313
222
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